Planning Committee – 9 April 2014
Present: - Councillor Nottrodt (Chairman)
  Councillors Mrs Allgrove, Bishop, Bowrah, Gaines, C Hill, Mrs Hill,
  Miss James, Watson, A Wedderkopp, D Wedderkopp and Wren
Officers: - Bryn Kitching (Development Management Lead), Gareth Clifford (Area
Co-ordinator – East), Matthew Bale (Area Co-ordinator – West), Roy
Pinney (Legal Services Manager), and Tracey Meadows (Corporate
Support Officer)

Conditions
(a) The development hereby permitted shall be carried out in accordance with
the following approved plans:-
• (A0) DrNo 4901:P01 Rev E Preliminary Drainage Strategy;
• (A1) DrNo AHL01 Rev C Affordable Housing Layout 01;
• (A1) DrNo BP01 Rev D Boundary Plan 01;
• (A1) DrNo EL01 Existing Site Layout;
• (A1) DrNo LP01 Location Plan 01;
• (A1) DrNo ML01 Rev E Materials Layout 01;
• (A1) DrNo SE01 Rev B Street Elevations 01;
• (A1) DrNo SL01 Rev E Site Layout 01;
• (A1) DrNo TD699_01H Landscape Plan 1 of 2;
• (A1) DrNo TD699_02H Landscape Plan 2 of 2;
• (A2) DrNo SK01 Proposed Site Access Arrangement and Footway
Links;
• (A3) DrNo HT.1281A.e House Rev A Type 1281 Elevations
Variation A;
• (A3) DrNo HT.1281A.p Rev A House Type 1281 Floor Plans
Variation A;
• (A3) DrNo HT.1281AR.e Rev A House Type 1281 Elevations
Variation A – Render;
• (A3) DrNo HT.1332.e House Type 1332 Elevations;
• (A3) DrNo HT.1332.p House Type 1332 Floor Plans;
• (A3) DrNo HT.1332A.e House Type 1332 Elevations Variation A;
• (A3) DrNo HT.1332A.p House Type 1332 Floor Plans Variation A;
• (A3) DrNo HT.1332B.e House Type 1332 Elevations Variation B;
• (A3) DrNo HT.1332B.p House Type 1332 Floor Plans Variation B;
• (A3) DrNo HT.1332R.e House Type 1332 Elevations Render;
• (A3) DrNo HT.1526.e Rev A House Type 1526 Elevations;
• (A3) DrNo HT.1526.p Rev A House Type 1526 Floor Plans;
• (A3) DrNo HT.1845.e Rev A House Type 1845 Elevations;
• (A3) DrNo HT.1845.p Rev A House Type 1845 Floor Plans;
• (A3) DrNo HT.1845R.e Rev A House Type 1845 Render Elevations;
• (A3) DrNo HT.910.e House Type 90 Elevations;
• (A3) DrNo HT.910.p House Type 90 Floor Plans;
• (A3) DrNo HT.910A.e House Type 90 Elevations Variation A;
• (A3) DrNo HT.910A.p House Type 90 Floor Plans Variation A;